Sold Gavin School District #37
25775 W Highway 134
ingleside, IL 60041

Co

@ :. ::!._._..;:;4 I aeas
~ -
CONSTRUGCTION
General Contraclors
411 Lake Zurich Road
Barrington, iL 60010
Phone:(847)-381-2760 Fax:{847)-304-6510

3 53S 36

INVOICE
No. 1801691005

Aftn:
DATE JOB NO. YOUR NO. JOB LOCATION
08/17/2019 1801691 Ingleside L

Billing #5

RE: 8D 37 - Gavin - November 2018 Referendum

25775 W Highway 134

Ingleside, IL 60041

Contract Amount
Change Orders

Work Completed to Date
Less: Retention

Net Amount Earned

Less: Previously Billed

Net Amount Due This Invoice

Revised Contract Amount

$2,702,193.79
$0.00

$2,702,193.79

$ 691,718.66
$ 54,650.41
$ 637,068.25
$ 71,029.62
$ 566,038.63




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

STATEQF I\, 58 Job Numbar; 1801681 Gy #

Counly of Lake Draw Number: S_W Loanh #

TO WHOM /T MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undarsigned has been employed by Gavin School Distrct #37 to fumish
General Consiruction for the premises known a8 SD 37 - Gavin - FIP 2016

of which Gavin School District #37 is the owner,

The undersignad for and in consideration of Five Hundred Sixly Six Thousand Thirty Eighi Dallars 631100

$566,038.63  dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the recelp! whareo! Is hareby acknowledged, dofes) hereby walve
and releass any and all #ien or claim of, or tighl to, Fen, under the stalues of the State of  llincis relating fo mechenics lisns, with
respect o and on sald above-describad pramises, and the Improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery fumishad,

and on the moneys, funds or ofher considurations due or to become dus from the ownar, on account of fabor, Bervices, material, ixtures,epparatus or
machinary, furnished 1o this dats by the undersigned for the above-described premisss, inciuding exiras.*

Glven undsr iy hand and seated this 10 DAY OF 7. Juns 2018
s ——— k3
Signatura and Seal:
~ cﬂ [ ¥
*Extras Include but are not #imited to change orders, both oral and writlen, to the contract’
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

STATEOF  llinols 3]
Countyof  Lake
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN,
THE undersigned, baing duly swom, deposes and says ths he/sha is Stacy Briggs
of the Papper Canstruclion Company  who s contractor for Hhe General Construction
work on tha buliding jocated at 25775 W Highway 134 Ingleside, IL 60044
owned by Gavin Schooj District #37

That the total amound of the contract including extras is~ $2,702,193.78  on which he has recsived paymant of $71,029.62

pror 1o this payment, That all waivers are frue, tand genuina and delivered unconditionally and that {hers i3 no clalm either legal or aquitable to
defeal the validiy of sald walvers, Thal the following are the nemes of all parlies who have fumished material of labor, of both, for sald work and all
parites having contracts or sulr contracts for specific portions of sald wark or for material entering Into the construcilon thereof and the amount de or
io become dus o each, and that the toma mentloned Include af! labor and matene! required 10 complele seld work according to plans and
epecifications.

SEE ATTACHED WORN STATEMENT]

[FOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL INCLDG EXTRAS' TO COMPLETE

That there are no other contracis for said work ouistanding, and thal there is nothing due o 1o become due o eny person for materis!, labor
or ather work of any kind done or to be done upon or in connection with sald work other than above stated.

Signed this 17 DAY OF Jung 2818

Signatura:

Bubscribed and swom bafore me this P ng 2019

Signaturg:

*Extrae includs but are not kmiied to change
orders, both oral and writtan, to the contract,




"JOBJUOT SiU JSPUN JOJIBNLOT) JO JOUMO BU3 Jo S1yBu

Aue o1 saipnfaid notim aue jusiiAed jo esuejdecse pue JudWARd ‘SOURNSS| “WIAIEY PAWEY
10eNUoD Bl 0f Ao siqeAed S| G1H4EANED LNNOWY Bt siqenolisu jou 5 sjeoyRie) sy
: ateq 1 Ag

F LOZLIHOYY

{pepias
nowe o) Op uuoes ©f pabupyd IR JBY] JEBYS UDHBNURUOS oY) U0 pus uoijesiddy
Siyy O SamBy jeiuy 10f pendde JNOWR BIY WOl SISID POIINIST JUNCLUR jI UCHBUBIOXS YIERY}

$ TAAALYID INNOWY

‘QINFLLHTD ENNOWY aLf jo wawled oyl o

o St OPRAUOTD S PUB *SIUBILIADO(T JORIJUCD DUE LM SSUENIOI0E W §1 YoM Jo Ajjenb
goIpU; se pesseibosd SBY OM BU JSIRY pUR LOJEULON omu@_koqx\w..ogcoi
_w. m Buour o) 18] JaumO oy 0 sauuen Py ey ‘uogeondde eacqe ayy Buisudwos
RUESONEAIOS]D BYIS-UD o peseq mcossoou 19BIUOY 81 LM SOUBPRIOITE U]

-@*I!!! X127~ :oand AeieN
AN -\\u L] smou
al0joq O} WOMS pUB Paquasqns

QUN W v 1 1o Aunog
u“om\\wmr&.n. :joeles
Y/ 4

- 4Ag

: ajeq

m.\\w w\w

Auedwion uopaniisuoy) Jeddey : {0eJUOD

“BNP MOU S1 Ulelat UMDUS JUSLLART JUSLND JeL} PUe ‘JBUMQ BI) 10y panBoat
syuawded pue ponss) asam Jualuied Jo) S8I2oYILA0 Snowedd YOIym 10} HIOM SO} J0OBRUCD
Byl AQ pled usag GARYy SUNOUIR |[B 18U} 'SJUSWINODQ 10BNUDD B4l Yim SOUEBRIONDE U}
pojoduwoo ueeq seY Juswied 10 uoneonddy Sy AQ PeIsAnS MIOM B} j21ieq PUe UoNEULIOY|

"s6palMOU SJCIDBRIUCY B JO (8 B OF 1Y) Saylen Jojeauo) peulisiapun oyl

000 sJepi() ebueyn Aq ebueys) joN
oo'o 000 "IYLO)L ENTHEND
panciddy steq) JaunN
HINOW SiHL GIAONdJY
i . Joump Aq syuows snojaud
000 00’0 1 paaoudde sapio abueys
SNOILONG3A SNOLLIOAY AUVWNNS H30H0 AONVYHD
2 K TAR 1A $ { 9 oun ssej £ eur)
* ADYNIY.LIH ONIGTONI ‘HSINIA OL JONVIVE ‘6
—mw.wmo.@wm —“ ceerseeraerss s o INJINAVE ININHEND '8
N@.mNou—.h “.-..-..._o-«.-._-o.o.-,-A@uwuz_.—._@o._o_-_anngmwr__l_v
ININAYE HOd SALYIOEHILYIAD SNOIATYL 8851 "L
{1230  Bur) 58] {7 BUFY)
GZ'880'2£9 ¢"° Tt OOVYNIVIEY SS3T1T A3aNMY3 TVIOL S
L 089S goorrrno et (€079 jo | vwnjo) efieual |gjo)
HOUNIVIIY 'S
{£0.D U0 D vwWNjo))
99'81LL'169 $ """ 3lva 0L GIHOLS B AL TdNOD TVIOL 'V
BLE6L'20L'Z § e {Z -+ 18un ) A1vad OL ANS LOVYINOD €
000 g " <=+ g1apdo abueyd Ag abueys JaN 2
6LE6L'20L'C - J WNS LOYHINOD TYNIDIHO °)

PAYIRYE St 1B3YS
UOIENUNUOY) JOEIUOT) U WIM UORISUUOD 1 ‘mojag umoys se wawled Joj epei 5| uopedddy

ININAVd d04 NOLLYOIITddV S HOLOVILNOO

Ll g1-03C0: ILYa LOVHINOD

mnpuaiaisy BLOT BqUIBACN ~ UABD - £ S "HO-d 1OVHINOD

LFLE-0L009 * i ‘uoiBuiueg

€00 wmw—.ﬁww‘.oz ADOANI PEOY Young exe) Lip

xowwwmm.umw m 691081 SON LD3T0¥d LOFEHIEY Aueduog uononasuag sadded OLOVHINOD WONL
wanmo [ 6L-NAM-0E: OL golyad 1008 4009
. - 1 ‘apise)iu) i “episaibu)
‘01 uonawsia §7ON NOLLYOddY ¥E4 RemybiH M 52482 pEy AemuBiH M 54182

Wnpualiejey 2102 JBQUIBAGN - UARD) - JE S "LOD O

L4 JOINSIQ) |OOUDS UIABD "HIANMO OL

§3vd ¢ 40 | 3Fovd LINIWAVA HOd d1VOIdLLH30 ANV NOILLVYOIlddY



L 050'PS SHSLVOI0'E 9z °9'81L"163 00°0 ¥0°685'029 LO'B20'LL SL'E6L'TOL'T IIVAOL LOIrOYd
000 0’0 000 00'0 000 oo o800 pauyac Jasn 1666
[ 000 000 0o oog 000 oo puog sdUBULIODSH 0966
000 000" 00D o00 o0 o000 opOYL HSIY SHPENG 0566
000 FLrES'ES a2 640l 000 S52Rg'eL zeeRTc £6¥0LBL sag Ov66
3] 00'000'05 000 o0p 000 o0'a 00°000'05 AausBunuon 0Z66
000 669274 8z GEHIEYL o' wEELe e SEVS'RE eouensy] Ager] jRisuag 0056
on'o 000 oo (3] 00'n 0070 000 sajqesinguiay UoN 0ove
00'0 OFLLEDL oo 000 000 000 oRLIE'0L SPUR POIIUILIOOUS 0%ES
000 SLvLLEE STIEE 00D £Z'i5e ) 20594'v8 $9|qesINQLIISY UONINISUOD 00Z8
on'p EOELLL0Z 1 SHPEYIE 000 20 £5'6P5'90 SPOLEPEL so|qesInquIay Juewebzuep 00L5
00°Z0E'S 0009690 w2 000Z0'8% 0D 00 0Z0'eS oo 00000'061 feamosm 009z
oo'e 000 oo o' 000 000 oo SMLy - dinby DYAH 06EZ
05°9ZL'Y 29v0T'0L0 ] 00's8Z'L oro 00592 LY 000 ZOBAVLLL OVAH 00e2
000 0000828 o0'0 o0 000 000 coDoR'2e Bunumeg 1660
iy sl 00" 29v'01 EE 00'EETS 000 O0EET'S oo 00DOL'YE wouneal) Buuoolf 1960
00 0T 265'95L 000 000 0o'e 000 0T L56'86L Bupoop4 0960
0550851 DU'S08 152 it PO'SHBLL oo osYO'stL 0o 0005 ELE Guyooy ajbuiyg LELO
01°261'08 DUPOL'SS 58 00" LL6'HOE 00’0 00 LLELOE oo Q0620258 Buyooy OdL 0££0
SLEZL orarF'se L 0974923 0o oL 000 00°PEL'00L sapei) jerauaninuadien 0190
TR 000 0oL oo RIcer 000 00°SIE'GR 000 A0SoL'sy USIIOWag AANDS|BS 2820
FOVYNIVLIY HSINIJ OL (D719) AVaA QL a3uolLs Qo3ad NOLLYINddY
AONVYIVE %-H3d QZHOLS ONY ATLNASI N SIHL SNOIATYA
a3131dN0D IVIH3LYN wWoMd AMIVA ‘ON
IV10L aa1NaRHOS MHOM H0 NOLLAINISIA WALl
{3+q1) AALTIINOD MHOM
| H © 4 d ad 2 2] v
1681081 ON L33r0Hd Aidde Aew sway auij Joy abeuie)ad a|qBUEA 2UBUM SIHBHUON UO | LIUNOY 83N
$0069L084 6L0Z/0S/NNT  OL QO3 8D 151EBL L) O] .
X PeIEIS &Je SJUNCILE ‘MOJSq LORBINGE) uj
ON 2210ANI BLOZILLINNG © 3LVA NOLLYOIddY . B St UOREIHI ubis 5 so108e
§ : ¥IBWNN NOLLYITddY . PBUJEHE St UOREJLISD PALDIS SJ0IDRfU0T
. BuiuEiuos "I NSWAYC HOd SLYDEHILETD ONY NOLLYOIIddY
¢ ‘39vd 133HS NOLLYNNILNOD

Aueduion uoyanisuos Jaddag




£ 40 1 efey ZOSSAr * # () Moy /Buen )4 boday
BL0Z “41 sunp

9z1'e90'T 6£0'995 OEO‘LL 0S9'vS 8L2'L69 ¥61'20L'2 Sjejol

¢ 0 ooo'sZ 0 ooo'se % 00l 00062 ugoaid F4di6sLoBl
£60'0L2Z sel'le 862'vY 0 ver'LL %SZ  LES'18Z sejgesunqiutey Juawabeuen 1OWL691081
£20'668°L £58'86S beL 059'vG yEZ'66S %S  LG9'G6E'Z dinb3z OWAH/BUYoOY - 1da L£AS YvvL69i02]1
0 ¢ 0 0 0 %0 0 6102 did - ulAeD - /£ S 1691081

. i S T oniRA RIeg PRMNS
HNOWY 19N S5

% pojorduion MM

G# melg)
L68108E

Aiewiuing juswiajeys uioms



APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT and SWORN STATEMENT FOR CONTRACTOR AND SUBCONTRACTOR TC OWNER

PROJEGT TITLE  SD 37 - Gavin - FIP* 2018 Page 1 of 1 PAGE(S)
25775 W Highway 134 ingleside i 60041
ARCH/ENG PERIODFROM  06/N/2019  TO 053072019
CONTRACTOR  Pepper Construction Company Ddob : 2801691
ADDRESS 643 North Orleans ChicagolL 50654-3508 raw
Change Orders included:
1 2 3 4 5 ] 7
HAME ARG ADDRESS il TOTAL WORK COMPLEYED & MATERIAB BT OREDE 1500) (e YABIED CLUDING [HEW AMOUNT REQUESTED COL| GALANGE TG RE BALED COL 3
WORMMATERIAL CORFRACTED FOR CONTRAGT ) HOULAR VALUE THI APPLIGATION EREMOUALY 834 EQ 3MFARICOL4 4 5 AN COL 618
0242 | Selactive Demofilion 49,365.00 100 %! 49,385.00 2468.25 0.00 46,896.75 2,468.25
Peppor Consiruction Company
0810 |Carpenbry/General Trades 108,734.00 1% 1.287.604 128.7¢ 0.00 1,158.84 99,575,165
Pepper Consiruction Company N
0730 [TPO Roofing 357,075.00 85 % 304,971.00 30,197.10 0.00 271,773,980 £5,301.10
Sterling Commercial Roofing
0731 | Shingia Roofing 373,550.00 % 118,045.00 14,804.50 0.00 104,440.50 269,109.50
Filotto Construction, Inc.
0960 |Flooring 196,666.00 0% 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 196,665.00
Vortex Commercial Flooring
0960 | Flooting 2,332.20 0% 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 2,332.20
NOT LET
0961 |Flooring Treatmant 24,200.00 3% 8,233.00 823.30 0.00 TAD3T0 16,790.30
Blast it Alt Midwest Corp.
0861 | Flooring Trealiment 500,00 0 %] 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,00
NOT LET
0201 {Painling 82,800.00 0% .00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 82,800.60
Ascher Brothers Co Inc
2300 |HVAC 717,469.82 6 % 41,265.00] 4,126.50 0.00 37,138.50 680,331.12
C. Acltelli Heating & Piping
2600 |Electrical 190,000.00 28 % 53,020, 5,302.00 0.00 47,718.00 142,282.00
Associsted Electrical
9100 | Manepement Reimbursables 284,370.48 M % 92,8546 0.00 68,548.93 26,305.72 201,715.83
Pepper Construction
5200 | Construclion Reimbursablos 84.165.38 12 301,23 .00 0.00 381,23 B3,774.15
Peppor Construction
9350 | Uncommitted Funds T0.317.80 0% .00} 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.317.80
NOT LET
9900 | Ganeral Liability Insurance 28,544.38 26 % 7.315.0% 0.00 1.19247 B.122.92 24,228,959
Peppar Construction
9920 | Conlingency 50,000.00 0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 568,000.00
NOT LET
9840 | Fea 78,704.93 26 % 20,70.79] 000 3.288.22 16.882.57 58,534.14
Pappor Construction
9950 | Builders Risk 1,400.00 0 %% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00
NOT LET
TOTALS 2,702,181.79 26 % 691,718.66 54,650.41 71 ,029.65] 560,038.63 2,065,125.54
Amount of Orginal Contract 3 2,702,193.79 Work compisted to date {Col. 3) 3 691,718.66
Change Orders {GOs) % .00 Total Relained {Cot. 4) $ 54,650.41
Tolal Contract and COs $ 2,7062,193.79 Net Amount Eamed {Col 3. minus Col. 4) $ 637,068.25
Provicusly Billed {Col 5} § 71,028.62
Net Amount Due This Payment {Cot. 8}  § 566,038.63
STATE &
COUNTY OF  Lake THE UNDERSIGNED  Slacy Briggs BEING FIRST DULY SWORN ON OATH DEFOSES AND SAYS
THAT HE 18 AUTHORIZED SIGNER OF Popper Constniction Company CONTRACTOR FOR THE (KIND OF WORK) GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
FOR THE FOLLOWING PROJECT {PROJECT TITLE} SD 37 - Gavin - FIP 2018 (PROJECT ADDRESS) 26775 W Highway 134 Ingloaide, Il 60041
FOR Gavin Schoot Dislricl #37 {OWNER)
That, for the putpose of this work the faregolng orders have been placed and the foregolng parties subconiracied with and theesa have furished maleriale or have provided [abor, or both, for zaid project,
That, the emount of such ordar or subcontract (s as stated above and that thers is dup and o b dun them respactivaly, the is 5ot opposite thelr nemas for materigls or labor or both.
Thoet, this siat is reada in el with e statul ang Jo-Mechanice Lients andt fof the purposs of procudag frem the Ovmer FINAL/PARTIAL payment in sceardsnce with the temms of
ihe contract end s a full, Iruo and complale siatearnent, of alf pjries Y hqr end far material, and of amoeunts pakd, dus and to becoma dua thee,
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO ME THIS SIGNED Pepper Constructon Company
T [— 77
NOTAE\’L_PUBUC e, lACY Brigg i AUTHORIZED SIGNER
FICIAL & :

Noaay pyg BoA GOTTE

BLIC, §
MY Commissn Exprﬁ OF ’&ir;ggz;




IDEAUCT) SIL) JSDUN JORIRIKIOD 10 JaUMQ) a3 Jo Siybu

Aue o) expnlasd noyym aue juawied jo eoueidasoe pueg Juswdhed "aouENSS| "URSY paulel
J0pBRU0Y 8 61 Ao aaeded s) G3111H3D ENROWY 94, 3iqenobau Jou si 3ieagiuad siyL
L aleq + kg

$ 103 1IHOHY

{peypen

Junoiue ey 0] uuojuco o} pebueys g lY] JeSYS UONBRURLOD ey uo pue uojeayddy
SHyy Uo sainby ey 40} PNCAR JNOWE i) W) SIaYID PBYILIBD Junolue §i uogeuRidye yoryy)
$ QRIALLAETID LNOOIWY

Q14143 INNOWY 8t jo juatuAed aip o)
PIQNUS 51 JOIPEIIU0S) GBI} PUE ‘SIUSWINDO(] JIBIIUCD BU YHM SDUBPIOIOR Uy ST PO JO Aptend
2y ‘pejeopu; se posswiboud sey yom g jeyeq pus voneuopy ‘aSpamouy SalNY
24} 0 JS80 Y} O} 12U JAUME SUB 0) SISO 1DBYIYDNY o) ‘uogeoydde ascqe syl bursudwico
BJED SUY) PUE SUDHEAIRSGO #JIS-U0 UO PISEq ‘SIUBWNANC PEQUCD 34) LiiM SDUBpIOOOR UL

s LNINAV 0, 3LYII411LEHD S.1LO3LIHY
F o 1Y \ e E :seudxs uoIsSILWOD AN

Py ”r:..l_in!.. P mand AeloN
= aﬁ?l.\dﬂﬂl Sih 8w

aifyaq 0] wioms pue PIqUISGNS
|G.N U/ ijkunen

. w%~\\ﬁ 140 RIS
%\\%(\Q : sjeq \&H\J%a % :Ag
Auedwon uogjoruisuo jadd

ad -0j0enued)

GNP MOU St LIRIAY WAMOYS JuswAed JUSLND JBY} PUR “DUMD BU} LIOY PANR0A)
sjuawied pue penss: suam juawied Jo) SIIEDESD SNOMBI UIIYM JO) JIOAN J0) JOREQUOT
ayl Aq pied usaq SABY SUNCWE jjB JEY) 'SIUSWNS0Q JOBQUOD 8L} UHM SOUBMIOIOE W
paleiduios uaaq sey lusuhed Jo; uoieniddy Syl Aq paIanod oM U} JR49q pue Uopeuo

‘abpapmotn| SJOPEIUGS BUY jO 153Q BYl O Jey) segiued Jopenuos] paubisiepun Sy

00058 siapag) ebiueyn Aq euend JeN
00088 00'0 WL0L INAHHND
00098 000 §LOZNNMTE $000000
panosddy sjeq JBQUINN
HINOW S1HY G3AOHddY
| . JaumQ) Aq syjuow snotaaud
o000 000 ut paaosdde sapio) sbiuey)
SNOLLINASEA SNOILIAaY AUYIWIAINS H3OHO0 JONVYHO
STROP'Z $ ( g aury ssay g aur)
* IOYNIVLIN DNIAAION] ‘HSINI OL IONYIVE ‘6
_mh.mmw.wv _» Toomeammesse et et INA INSNAY INSRHND "8
8-0 ﬂtc-'n-o--.-n-u:-u-vﬁwﬁggwoho_uﬂso‘cognw
INTFWAYC HOd STLVIILALLNID SNOIARYHd SS371°L
{ =301 § Bup] 599 ¢ 2uM)
5/1'968'0k g """t T T HOVYNIVLIEY $STT GANYY3 TVLOL 'S
82 8o%'Z i e (204D JO | ulnD 2BeUIEIaL R0
JOUNIVIIY 'S
(€029 uo § uwNjoD)
00598 6% $ T 3IVa OL G3H0LS 2 AL 1dNOD TVIOL T
00°59¢2'6¥ gttt (g + LU ) 3LVE OL NS LOVHINOD '€
00'058- gttt s suaplo ebueyd Aq sbueyd JoN Z
00°6L2'08 g ittt NS LOVEANOD TTYNIDRIO °)

"RAYORHE St leeUS
UOHENUNUOY “IOBHUCT BUJ L LORISUUGD 1 'MOfaq umoys se “Juawiled Jop apeu & uogedddy

INIWAVd HO4 NOLLYOITddV S.HOLOVYEINOD

i BL-AYIW-EZ: 3LVA LOVHLINOD

100405 BPPIN UIAED L€ O - W30 WO LOYHINOD

LPLE-GLOG9 * T ‘voiiviueg

[
HOLOVHINGD [ LO091LS0061 ON ZFOANI ) pecy \punz oNe Lip .
1930H0yY [ G15006L"SON L03roud \LO3LIHOWY Auedwog uondnsue) Jaddad HOIOVHINOD WOHS

yanwmo [ 61-NNr-0g: 0L A0R3d " omwmwaw . &Nwmw

. I ‘ofiey ‘eleal

10} UCHNQUISIC L ON NOLLYOINdSdY s suEone o o s v o)

- 100UIS BIPPIN UNBS ZE (S - W3A LO3rodd Auedwsos) uononnsuos saddad HINMO OL
S3Io¥d ¢ 40 1 39V INJINAVd HOd 21VOIdILY3D ANV NOLLVYOIddV



STIW'Z 000 ool 00°98C"5P 00'0 ob'59z'sy 000 00'S356Y STVAOL £23008Hd
peil aror 96 1L05E'Z oo VOSEE 00 BL'IBC'T 294 oFe6
[ 374 1} o6 £5°LLS oo £5LLG 000 YeozS aourInsU] Aiger [essusn D066
i05E 3374 %8 5E105'L oo SE'108's 000 0zzs'L owag] aseyg HEA 1429
8ETHL s [ £67250'8 0¥ teLr0'e oa'o 00'00L'e I MBS ' UOIIOWSC HSIoU0D 929
2esLe oT'EZL 86 $L'90S'L 000 b 9058'L feeys) 009EY L neH g uoliowsq 43N 9929
PESLE ST'EZL ] yL905 L oD PLS05'L [+ 45 COORYL uopowaq Bupooy| £929
2082 sR'62 1 SEL05' b oo SECI08'L oo 025" UQBROLWB( JIEM 2929
0'5L 5952 88 5ETLeS'E 3] SEL08°L 00°0 O£ uonowaq Supad) 1929
o5 £§'sT 86 SE'L05'L 00’0 SETL08'} [V 0z'£25't UORHOWST] ROMUN] 2529
P1054 ol @6 LT 00’0 oLZo0'E 000 0rrss [EAOLLDY SUGS(] 0PZY
8B ¢ a5 [-Th=" -4t 000 orces't oco 00eIat swe) pebenes LEZ9
[:ry: 111 Loy 86 TR 000 Fraisord oy 0090’7 siasdwnci o129
£6°08 e 06 ORIl 00 o818} oo 00°058'3 sjeuaieiy doys 129
£ tes 85 19'758' 0’0 19759'¢ 000 Q00EL'S eay Juswdinby apising 029
coent w85 % sv0eTe o0 sowae'e oot ousHYe wawdinb3 doyg 2028
ETIET 1E0L- ozt opISY 00’0 rerIeY o0'e LYEEE $29D LOZS
FOVNIV.LDY HSINIZ O4 {0/9) AvQ OL 3H0LS qoiyAd NOLLYOTddV
FONVIVE %H3d | QIHOLS ANV | ANINISIHA SiHL SNOIAZYd .
Q3LANOD IVIHE LY WOM4 3MIVA ON
WILOL a3anaaHIs MHOM 20 NOILERIDS3A W3LE
(F+01) GRLIVHNOD HHOM
[ 5 4 3 a 2 g v

9150064 ON L03roYd Kdde Aew swey oy joj sbeuieial sjgeuea &y SPOENUOYD UG | URINKDY ast

1009150061 S10Z/0EMNC - OL QOR3d uaa 1$27E8U SI] 0} PSIRIS BB SIUNOWR 'Mo3q UoIRINGES U

ON F2I0ANI 610271 LINNIM | AVA NOLLYOIddY L

1 HABKWNN NOILLYINddY . : ’
Buitiziueg ‘ENIWAY HO- 31LVIHELEI0 ONY NOLLYONddY
Z 39vd : 1949HS NOLLYANLENOD

Aueduwion uoloruisuon teddag




LARLZOIA 9000 "0'C1 'NOLONIHSYM "M'N BNNZAY NHOAMEN S84 ‘SI02LHOUY 20 ZLALWSNI NVORIIWY IHL
- “RAUDY I JOpUR JUDEAUOD JO JAUMD 81 Jo Sy
Aue o] s0lprfud woyus ase Juawled jo soupdasae pue yuawied "aduenss] ulaaL pBLLEY ‘a3ILEID LNNOWY 91 Jo Juawied o} papijua s JOIPEQUOD au)
Jopeguog ay o) Muo ageied 81 OFILEHNI0 LNNOWY SUL "Siqerefou jou st HiBouRiad SIL puE *SJUBLLINDOL PEQHOT BU; UM BOUEPIDOTE Ul 51 oM Ul 40 Aljenb aup "patedipul
21eq Ag se passaibosd SBU WO BUR 8IS PUR LORBULIONUI ‘BBPAIMOUN SI0FNYNY BUA §0 1S8g
U 0] JRu JOUMO BLU O] SIYNED ey au) 'uogeondde aacqe ay) Buisudiuios eep
Lo LUHOMY BHf) PUE SUDREAIFSA0 BNS-UO UG PASEY 'SIUAWINDOY JWBRUOD 3Y] LM SDUBLIO0E U]
(104 paydde JUNOWIE S} U0 SIYIP PAYHE0 JLNOWE §f UORBUEIDXS PADERY) INFWAYL YOS 31YOIHILHID .10 LIHONY
G treerrterriase sresseseesesiiiniice ‘Q3MLYID INNOWY
:Saldxs UOISSILIWOT AW HIOVYNYIN DNLLNNODOV LO310ud « ZANONNOT WHMT
BLOZN0LS eg g
oliang AEoN
*6LOZ ABw 5O ARD LBOZ SIU BU U364 O} LIOMS DU2 pagquasqng
jouD 30 Juncd SIONTTN 3o aEs ANVINOD NOILDNMISNOD Y¥3ddadd  ‘HOLOVHINGD
"BNP MOU S1 HIBIBY
{g aun s$9f £ aur) UMOUS JuawAed JUSLING 18I PUE JBUMO BYI WO PaARod) siustuked pue pansst
9)'S.5'66 - FOVNIVLIY $11d 'HSINId OL FONVIVE "6 2am alAB Jo} SEjEoyRIeD SNoIaL YDIUM JOf ORA, 104 JORERUOD B Ag pled
¥2'851°} L I NG LNINAY LINIHUND 8 US9q SARY SJHNOWE B JBY} SIUSWND0(] IDRAUCS BU) YilM SAUERICOOE Ul palaiditog
000 g oot (mreoyesy Joud woy g surt) INSWAVG uaaq sey jusiide ] Joj Loneliddy SIL A PRIBACS JIOA SU} JOIST pue LoRELLIIU)
HOd SILVOIHLEBD SNOIAZY S537 2 ‘aBpapmouy 501007 St 0} 1584 BI O} Jei] SRS JopejuaD peublsiapun auy)
{01 ¢ aurt sset p eury
¥8'85L'L C IOYNIVLIY SS3T A3NEVI 101 9 {00 0s0'2) siapip abueys Aq sbiuey J8N
918z - JAAE A {€029) JO J ULNOD LI B4 00°050°2 000 SWi0L
10 g% + g aur) ebeungoy (210
{£049) uo 4 VNE))
$ [UMEW PRUCIS IO %~ 9
(€029 uo F + q uwNPD)
al'gzh $ }oas paeldwos jo o 1 8 00'0%0'2 i
HOYNIVLIEN & paaddy Sjeg JRGUINN
(€025 U0 D UWNED) LIUoW Sy pIAQIG
09°28Z'L g orroToToTooTRnrme ot FUvA OL GIHOLS ® LI TdNOD TVIOL ¥ VLOL
0O'yELDOL § Uoorrrrrtnmrroormroetrs {z+1 8ur) FLVQO OL ANS LOVHLINOD '€ Jsump Aq stjuow sNonaId
00°0S0°Z- -2 siepIO ehueyy Aq abueyoieN SNOILONGIA SNOLLIQOY ut paacudde sJapuQ ableyD
00'¥84 7201 L S WNS LOVEINOD YNIDRIO "L AHVIRNNS HIGHO FONVHO
‘PAUSENRE S1 'COLE MHWINODQ VIV 199US UCRENURUOD JINIWAYd HOd NOILLYOITddY SHOLOVYINOD
OBQUOT) 81 Ul LORDSULIOD L] ‘MO[Bq UMQUS SE JUSLIAB JOj SpBL §f uogedddy
UV LOVHINGD ANYOM TIYAMANG HO4 LOVUINGD
#3809 1 'ODVOIHO
SNYITUO N £¥9
ANVAWOD NOILONYLISNCD ¥3dd3d
[} H{LOILHIBY) VIA HOLIVHINGD) WO
a4 sH3mo [ ]
HOLOVRINGD X ]
1031 HOHV [ X] H10Z/LEIS ‘01 aokdad #00d #6909 U 'OSVOIHO
HWaNMo [x) 1POKIG (PPN UIARD LEQS - UYD SNVYITHO N £¥8
0} UegNAUSICY {1} 3nNO ‘ON NOILVYDddY LLS0061 - 103roud ANVJWOD NOLLONYLSNOD H3ddid 01,
40 L 39vd 204D INFWNNDO0A VIV

e/9Q

INZNAYD HOd NOLLYOLHLLHID ONV NOLLYOddY



NAAY MEOA MBN SELL "SLOALHIUY 40 FANLLSNINYIHINY 3HL

EAGL-E0LD
€861 {0} . wiv . NOLLIOS £861 AYI « INBAIAYY S04 SUVOIRILHED ONV NOUYINEdY - E0LD INTADOA VIV
lozrgzL jov'arv'es %E'L 091821 000 09°282°L 000 00'¥S2'001 TYLIOL ANVHD
9L gL for'orv'es %EeL 08188} 00'0 09°282°L 0o0 00'¥E2'001 S1S00 Lo TViolans
00’0 000 %o 0o0 000 oo 00°0 000 LNZWLSNMQY - ¥ZONO FONVHD 6669
000 000 %00 000 000 000 oo 60’0 ONIONZd - ¥30HO0 FJONYHD 8669
|oosoz- 00'0 HO'0 00°050'2- 000 00°060'2- 000 000502 UIAOHAdY - K3AHO FJONVHD 2669
00ty 0o'0¥9'L %00C 00°0LY 00°0 000LY 8070 00'080°C BIEMO]IY 6109
000 00°000'S %00 00'0 000 0o'n 00°0 00°000'S Jopenuodgns JomiiN 2109
000 00'00¢'Z %0 00'0 000 00'0 00°0 00'00¥F'Z iopaenuodqns [ejury 2109
00°0 00°002' %0°0 000 000 0O°0 00°0 00'00Z°€ 1012R0UCIGNS NBIIUOY aL09
000 00'005°9 80°0 00°0 000 000 000 00'005'9 sojoenuadqng Bupzels SL09
000 00°009'92 %00 00'0 00’0 00’0 000 00°009°9Z Joyenuosgng Auosew ¥109
00’0 00'002'2 %o'o 000 00’0 oD 000 00°002'Z wowdinby doyg €409
000 00°00€" L %00 00'0 000 00'0 00'0 00°008° L eueey doyg ZL09
0070 00'00%'6 %00 00°0 000 00'0 00’0 00°00%'6 JRLGIRY [EONSNOIY LLO9
18 00'0Ft' L %0701 00°081 000 00°091 0o0 00°009'1 fepoley [lemitg oLog
00°16 |ovorae %002 00016 000 00°0L6 000 00055 suoppuc) [ezeusn pejd 6009
9.'581 0’92501 %051 09°258°L 000 09°268"S 000 00°FREZL SUOHPUOY [IBLSD SN £009
Uvs 2009
o008
co'e 00'000' L %00 000 000 000 000 00°000'L 1 sfiupes jeansnosy yojed 5009
000 00°009's %0'0 00°0 00°0 000 _oo.c 00°009'S sBujiay Jeapsnosy $003
00° 00°000's %00 400 0o 000 000 00°000°s Aguedied 951N £009
60’0 00'00€'L %00 00°0 000 000 000 60'00E'L suopuEd JoNeE] 2009
0o0 0000L'2 %0'0 00'0 000 00'0 looo 00002 Bupyazed 1009
L aad 0009
[ooyaS SIPPIN UIAES JEUS - HYD
(J+3+Q) [EFLY]
3Lva oL NI LON}
{9-0) CIFHOLS ONY QIHCLS NOWNYIddY
HSINIZ OL (D79} | ALFHANOD | ATINTSSYd | QOINI4 SINL | SNOIATHG WONS INIVA ‘ON
| JOVNIVLIIY JONVIVE % VIOl SIVIHALYIW g TNAWOD MHoMm | JINNOIHDS WHOM =0 NOLLJINDSIQ WLl
i H 5 E 3 ] a ) [ v
[00YOS PRI UWNED LEQS - ¥YD
L5006} HIAWNN LI3roxd *fdde Aew sway auy Joj abeiue]al ajqeURA aIBYM SPIRIUOD UO | ULRGY) BS)
6LOZ/LE/S 10l dordad “J2[JOP 1SAIRU SLY) O} POIRIS B SIUNOCUIE 'MOIq SUOTEINGE] L
BLOZZUS JIYO NOLLYONddY ‘peydERe ) voneoe) paubls slopenucs
(1) ano THIEWNAN NOILYDFiddY Bupieuoa INSWAVG ¥O-4 SLYDILLYETD ONY NOIVYI1ddY ‘204D Wawined viy
3DV z 40¢ HOVd £029 INFWND0A VIV 133HS NOLLYNNLLNOD



ZETF-9000C 00 "NOLONIHSYAA "M N "3AY YHOA MIN SELL 'SLOALIHOHY JO JLNLILSNI NVOHEZAY IHL 661 - INJWAYL HO- NOILYIILILHED ONV NOUYIITddY - 2049 LNIRNJ0A VIV

PENUCT Si 1BPUN JOKEALNT 30 18 31 Jo SBL Aur o} sapnlasd (00°000°61L$) PI0 SBUBYD AQ SAONVHD 13N
oy ase uswied Jo souetdande pue jawied *9OUBNSS] LRI PAWEBL JOJTERUOT)
a1 o) Ao sjgeded s{RAHLNTD INMOWY 84L sjqenobou Jou s sjeogaie] syl STWLOL
||Q g (00°000'61) 3 IO SI paacdde (e1a]
LOALHOYY H9UMQ Aq stpuoLl snomald Ly
('PayREs JUNCLIE i} O) LLQIIOD O} PRBURHS &2 Joy) JBYS onenuguog syl uo pue vogesyddy paacudde saueys (g0
Sl w0 samBy e jeniu} "padde JUNOWE SUT 0L SIP POUIIGD JUNGUE Ji OREUBIX? Yoeny) SNOWLDNAEd SNOLLIGOY SMIARIO JONVYHD UENMO
C A QIHLETD INNOWY (g aupy 859y ¢ sury)
OL'LOE'SE $ " IOVYNIV.LIH ONIGNTIONI ‘HSINIA O1 3ONYIVE '6
“ATALHID INNOWY Byt 4o wawdied C6'ELLLIT § e ot 3N INIWAYE INTHEND 8
0} PSjnuE S JOISRNNGS BU) PUE 'SILBLUNDOE RENUCT) BUF M SOUBRIOIOR Ut ST YIOAA B JO - {aeoymen Joud way 9 oun) ININAYA
Ayenb arg *pateoipu) se passafiold sey yiom 8t Jaeq pue uogeLIn| ‘sEpapmoUy SRNLONY B0 SILYDIHLETD SNOMIAA $537T 'L
B} J0 1584 AU 0} {BLY JSUMO S OF SSYIIE0 PaYydy B 'uones)dde ay Burspduoo {01 § sy ssan § 3un)
BEp 3L PUB SUORBAISSQO BYS-UC UO POSE] "SIIBINDO(T JOBNUOD SU) UM SOUBRIOIIE U| OB'ELLLIE g e NIVLEN 6537 QINYVE TWLOL "9
H T ; o 7 JNIWAY Y HOd 3LVOIHLLEID S.LOALHOUY aL/6L'08 [ A {£049 40 ) vwnjol W jej0y
youy f> aveag ‘g Levomyy 10 95 + Bg S8up) ebeurey |80},
SUIQNVS B YEVD "y Z oSS AN (£0L5 10 o unon)
SIVTE TVI, 3 ; ofiand AejoN euen PSS IO % 0L 4
: - jo Aep HiLL =i 050 0] WM PUB PaqUDsang {£029) ¥0 3 +  LLMED)
30ISALHAM 30 funeD SIONIT1L o ae8 0rZ61 08 § oM pPaIduoD 0% L R

BHILEE oeq

3, FOWNIVLIN S

m\N\M‘WN \ %§\ g (£049 uo D uwnod})
g )/ OOLETIoE  § Tt 3LVQ 0L GAHOLS ¥ O3LTTHNOD TVLOL ¥
L8ZS1L0°F0L "ONBSNIDIN DONIH00H SIONITH ouGi0AeE § Ut (2 ¥ 1 5Ur7) VO OL NNS LOVMINOD €
"ONI 'ONIJOCH TVIDHINNOD ONIEHLS HOLOVHINOGD {o0'po0'BLEY - suppuQ aBuey) Aq abueyo 1aN
00'5/0'9.€ [ J WS LOVEINOD TYNIDINC )

‘NP MOU 5] LIALSY UMoYs Juswided Juauns jey) pue Jaumg) aug) waol
paneoay sjuswded pue panss) 2Jam Juske ] J0) SSIeULET) SNoMET GO 10) 0N 10}

JOPBAUOD B} AG PIed LSBT DABY SIUNOWE 1B 1By "SJUSWInaog JBUOD) &) LM SOLBMI0DDe Ul
pareidwos usaq sey Justiied ) uogediddy sng Aq POISAGS JWOA U 81D PUR LIOJRLEIJL

"aBpomoun $,I0BRUOY) 3Y) JO 1539 34} 0] 12U} SAUIED JORAUCE PRUBISIBPUR 3Ll

"BSUPEYE St 'E0LD UBWINIGY VI 1BBYS UOTIENURUC?)

TOBANON Y] WA SORDBUL0D Ul "MOJBG BMOYs Sk Juaiuied o) spew S| vogedddy

INSINAYd HOd NOLLYOTddY S.HOLOVHINOD

TYL3W LIIHS ONY ONEO0H W04 1OVHINGD

5L02/81C ‘SIVA LOVAINOD LPLE-0L009 1 "NOLONIMMYE 18019 1 'ONIHILS

4 QYOH HORINZ IHVT ELY L334LS LSNOOT LLLZ

un L0SS0ILSIEOLOBL ISON 103r0ud NOLLONEASNOD Hiddild "ONI'ONIZ00Y VYIDHIWNOD ONMYALS
HOLOVMINGD ALDILHIEY VIA HOLOVHINGD WOH:
BLOZIOE ‘01 QOIEad 1¥009 N "IAISTIONI L¥009 U ‘AAISTION!

wanmo[___] PEL AVMHOIH M L4657 PEL AVMHOIH M 52452
WNONIYIAIIY §10Z YITWIAON NIAVD L€ OS LE# 1DIM1SKI 1O0HIS NIAVO

0) UOBNQUISIG ' ‘ON NOLLYOFlddV AO3rOU HANMO O4

SOV 2 40 3NOC 39Vd 2049 INFWAD0G VIV 28161 ANZWAVA HOd NOUVIELLNTD ANV NCILYDIdav

0eLY




%04

LOL50000F O "NOLONHSYM AN TRNTAY SEOA NN $841 SLOZERMDEY ) 21010 SHE NYORSMY 3HL

TEEL-EQLD) ZO8LQ - YV - NONLITS Z061 - 2040 HOJ LTSS NOILWINILNGD - B0LS IAGNADO Yy
OILs'E 51 00%01'SE 3 00°1L6'10€8 0008 00 1L6 1088 j000S 00'SLOESE  § SIVLOL GNYAD
H0°008'18 0008 %001 (G0"000'61) $ looos 006006 1S~ 00°0% (00000'61} S ONIEOOY Odd* 1
HAGHO ADNVHD
09'SITS 0008 %001 0095T'T § jooes 00°95TTS oo'es 0G95T°T 3 ONOH - g
00°006'15 0008 %001 00'000°61 $ {0008 00060618 0008 00°000'61 3 FINYAOTIY
00°000°51% 00'¥91'8TS bkt 00000°est  $ (000 00Guosts 10008 arsL'sel s d %0 NMoavT- 08
000007 [erid-Ta %ttt 00°000°0T % ies 00000°0C8 0008 eoore'or s TYEAW LZTHS - 408
05 1L9°TS 0005 %001 o0'siL'eT s looos 00'SLL9TS 0008 OUSIL'9T ] WNNDVA - 408
00°005'13 0008 %001 060'000°51 $ |c00% 00 000'¢1% 00'08 00°000'¢L 5 AUIOLS - UDS
00'008°8S 6O'0S %001 o0'000°88 £ j000% 00°000°88% 0008 00'000°38 1 TYTHHLYIN ONLIOOY -~ ODISYIA
{4+3+Q) iz¥00
ALVAOL A LON} 3+@
19-2) azEOLS ANY agdOLsS NOLLVOIIddY
%01 HSINIA OL {2+5) AILTTINGD ATINISTE aoIMad SIHL | SNOIATEd Wodd AMIVA DN
HOYNIVLTY AINVIVH % TVIOL STVIHTIVIY GRLIEWOD HHOM QIMNAIHIS HAB0M SO NOLLAIMDSAO WAL
1 i 9 4 E] | a J ] v
LER# LOIH1SKT TOOHOS NIAVD
ZEBOIENL ION LO2I0Ed SIEQLOVILNOGD Adde Lewr swisy pug| 10 FeUeIar JQRUIEA AITYM SRNNOTY Bo | B0 35))
@ —.IE:_KOM 0l aoidad TRIEOP ISDIEAN QN3 U1 DTS G .333 nemaqge; uj
Gl-unr-LL SJLVA NOLLYIITddY “pRUDBINE S1 BONEON 143D [RUGIS S101506U0])
L ‘ON NOLLVOIIddV Bujoreroos “LNIWAYD Od NOLLYORILHAD UNY NOLLYOE 14V 'TOLD W ViV
oA £a0E 300 £0L0 INFAINOOA VIV 133HS NOLLVNNILNOD




TEESHOO0L 20 NOLINIHEY “AH “2A¥ MOA AN SELT "SI0V 40 ALNIIENI YOSy JHL

TEGIED + VIV - NOALIQE 265 - LHIWAY BO NOUYIHILEAD ANV NOLLY NIV - 2009 ININADOK VIV

v
RAUOY SIYL JAPUN JOIIRNN0T) 0 JSUME 3y 30 S1YFU Aue 0} aoipnfaid DO'0% 19ps0 aduay) Ag SIONYHD 1IN
oYUM SR Juswied jo adueydande pue Juawied ‘BIURNSS] “UIBIBY PALRY JOPBRUC)
ay1 03 Ajuo ajgeded st gIII1HID INNOWY 2L "BjqeRoSau 10U §) DIEOLAIDS SIYL 0005 000% SIVLOL
21eq *Ag LILOW Sl panoidde [2i0)
TALIHDYY JaumO AQ Stuowl snowmaud w
{-P3LfiLsaa JUNOWD U YHM WIOfUod 0} PRLUBYS 310 10Y] JA3YS LONDNUNLOY FYIUC pud woneayddy panoxdde sadueyd 1oL
Spi3 e sanBif {10 (o) ‘panddo junowe ayy wiosf s1affip paniad junowo i vonounydia yrouy} SNOLLONG3a SNOLLIGQY AYYINIWNS 43Q¥O0 IONVHD
050y v0T grocerrt O313UNHID INNONY (g aun] 5331 £ aun}
05601692 5 JOUYNIVLIY ONIGMTIONL ‘HSINI3 OL IONVIVE 6
“QI1LITI INNOINY 3t JO Juswded &) papiua 5| _ 05Ot v0T _m INA ANIWAYY INIWUND '8
JOTIBIIUG? BT PUE “SIUBLLNDO( IORIIU0T 341 YL 2OUBPIOIR UL ST HOM 213 Jo Aend su) S {12357 sond w0y g 2urn} INIWAYL
*pajedipuy se passasBoud Ssey YIOM UL J21PG PUR UORBLLIOUE BTPapMOL S D3IDIY HOA SALYIEHLLEID SNOAZY $5T1 °L
SUy3 JO 153G I 01 1YL JBUMO SUY 03 S2YNEEY 1IYIY AP ‘uonesydde ays Jumsuduwod {|E101, § DU S5IT ¥ DU}
BIEp AU} pUE SUCHBAISHO SUS-UO UO PISEY ‘SILBWNI0(] WeuaD 3 Him aouepicdde ) 0SOrrv0L $ 3OVNIVIEY SS31 03NYVE IVL0L 9
LINIWAYd HO4 31LVDIEHILYEID SLOALIHOYY 0s'v09'TT $ (E0LD §o 1 uwnio) ut jes0)
PN :ﬁqm‘l»ﬁ \i.ﬁ 10 45 + Bg saur)) sBeuielay (g10)
:saupgixa uoissIue) A (€045 o 4 vwno])
\.\%.\nq A ﬁu\_\_\nu&n. 2ngnd AeoN $ [eUalEyy PRICIS JO % q
& 1o 207, L okep  J) Syl Bw 21043 OF LIOMS pue paquasqng {€0£9 uo 3 + g UwinjoD)
. 4.\\5 40 Aunoy s iopnsflL Joaes 0SP09°1TS $ HOM pRRjdWIe] 0% OT ‘e .
:1eq < 10 oz w0 o ez 5
L/=1/~7 @V\a\“ﬁ @ O0'GOGTT $ 0L (3YOLS ¥ GILTINCI TVIOL ¥
00'0SS'ELE $ (z % T aun) ALV OL WNS LOVHINGD '
THOLOVHLNGD {00°000'92) ] ssapag 28uey) Ag afueyd zeN 7
00'055°56E $ WIS LOVHINOD WNIDI¥G T

“aNp MOU 51 U12I3Y UMmOYS Judwded Jusiind 12t pUB JJSUMD B3 10N} PIAISIES sjuawied
pue panss] BIaM JUWAR S04 STIEIYIID] SNOIABIL USIUM 0] SUOAN 1O JOIFEHU0) 343

Aq pred uaag 2ABY SJUNOWE [[2 1B} SIUBWINDGJ PEHUOD SUE YUM 0URDPIGIIE I paiaidwon
ua3q sey Juawied 10} vopesjddy sil AQ pasaAcT O 3L §BHIG PUE LOREBLLLIOM
‘3FPMOL SJOPEIIUC) DYL 4O 1534 IR 01 18y} SBIEIB0 J0ERUe] paudisiapun ayl

*PIYDENE 5] ‘E0£Y WALNIOJ ViV J9BYS UoReNUIUO)
JIEeNUOT BYL 3 UCIBUL0D UL ‘MGISG UMOYS Se ‘Juatuded Joj 3pRw S) uopes|ddy

INIWAVYd HO2 NOILVIITddV S.HOLIVHEINOGD

1¢L9

6107 ‘MIS HOUVIN  “3LVQ LOVWHINGD Agjuswag |eAua) WARD “HOA4 1DVHINOD
. 0%T00g 11 ‘vordupeg €0¥09 1 “IIH 159JD)
T0900M4T69T08T *ON 1OVUINOD peoy YanZ e N TTY BnuaAy puepieQ TITL
uoponisuo)) Jaddad “3uU} UOIINLISUOD ONOL4
SLDAHHOYY VIA THOLIVHINOD WOHA
JOLOVHINGD| X S10Z/0E/0 Q0L a0MAd TY009 1 ‘apisajdu 1008 1 “optsaydu)
FIILHIYY peoy 38pi N $#TH9E * $ET Aemudiy A 61452
HANMOL X [enual uiaen - f£ QS £E RIS JOOYIS Ul
10} UONNQLSIG T 0N NOLLVOTTddY 100" HANMO OL
o T somow 04D INFWNI0A VIV INIWAVd 04 NOLLYDIH1LH3D ANV NOILLYDIddY



. . . . ’, o - !, - - ’)
0SP09'TT § 00'S05'L5ZS HIE 00's¥0'911S 00°0$ QO'SYO'ITTS s 00'055'ELES 310M J0 1509 [E30L
{ooooa'e) § ooos %001 {ooro00'9z$h 00'0% {o0000'928) 0003 {o0000%928) 10 Japip adueyy
o000z § c0'0s %00T 00000'9Z$ 00'0% 00°000°92% 00°0s 00'000°978 BUBMOY
0S°26E'T S O0'SLE'ETS %08 Q0'SLE'ETS 00'0% 00'SL6'ETS 00°0% DO'0s6’2ES spuogjuawdinby
00'586 s 00'0SR'6S %05 00'058'65 000S 00°058'65 00°0% 00°00L'6TS {E1aN 1BBYS
oosiTe $ 00'DYE'S9S %5 00°08L'T7S 00°05 0008L'1ZS 0008 o0azT2es saBuys
cos¥t’c $ CO06P'IZS %05 00°06%°12$ 00'0$ 000sY'1ZS 0008 00USE'TYS syuawAepsapun
s|eumen
£9°55¢ $ SLBOE'ETS %s7 SZ'95%'WS 00'0s §2'959°%% 0005 00S7YBIS LN RECTHN
8E'BYE'Z s STISYOLS %5T SLEBYES 0008 SLEBYELS 0005 00'SL5'E6S sajduys
00°080° S 00'00p'798 %457 00008025 0008 00°008'0ZS 000% 0opoz'ess owag
Joge
{3+3+0q)
aiva {3 4O Q NI LON)
9-2) OLOMWOLSANY | OBYOLS ATLNISIU {3+Q) NOLLYDNddV ‘ON
JOVNIVIZY | HSINE OLIONVIVE | (D+D)% | QILZ1dNOD WIOL SIVIHALYN qoiE3d sl | SNOIAIHG WO FMNWVA GIINAIHDS NHOM 40 NOILAIISIC [EEE]
] H ) 4 3 a 2 8 v
QILANINOD FHOM
-Ardde Aetu sway syl Jo) aFeuielss |GEUBA 210UM SIDEU0T UO T UWIN0D) 351
6T0T/0£/9 ‘0L UOIN3d “JE|[OP 158.IEDU BY} 0) PAJE]S BJE STURDWE “MOjA SUCKEINGEL U)
6T0Z/11/9 :3.vQ NOILYDNddY *PBLIEYIE §| UNREIYLAD PIUTIS 5 I0PBIUCD
T0 'YITWNN NOLLYINddY Fuuieiuod ININAVA YO TLVIIHILEID ONY NOLLYIITHdY ‘204D juswniog viv
sa0vd 30 IDvd £0£9 INZNNDOA VIV

SINIVA 40 3TNAIHOS




TPEIUON SR FIPUR HNSEIUDT 40 JPUM) M 10 SIYSH AUt of anpalxd Jaoyita
aar uauried jo aurdonde pue juawded POCLAST] QMY PRECU IREOUOTY 8
Squ0 afgesed st QILGLATT INDOWY 3L -21qeaotiau jou ST AeP5ITY S

"OQRELENAD LINAOWY M jo iowried o pafius st
I01TCTB0T FYL PUE SIUMEAIACT EITAU0T) M) YIL ATUCPIOIIE K ST 0N My o Syenk

I ZBS0S I NOISSIANOD AR
SIONITT 30 3LYLS - D8N AUVION

et ]

A

g pareaspuy se passuBoad ey o M A pue noprunoju Apa Moy S 1Sy

DALY

{-s0y papdde pmowe ..xﬁ WL $13)519 PALNISD Junowse Jt uoirucdcs yaeny)

2443 0 359G A1 G} ITLY SALND) M O SIS Py ) uogedndde pauge g Bussuduros
TIPS PUC SLOHEUDSGO HIIS-LO UY POSEE "SHUSWINIOCL IITNUSY SN M J3UTPR0dT U]

CIHIZ1LEY JHLNDONY INFWAY 2O 3LV IHLLLEAD SIILIHDEY
SFiAfd Yok TZoz/3 Fasnde BT Al — 4 P
WS WidIA40 . I.YN%\MN\ G L nand o 77277 5
. sun| Joaep - ABCE 2B QW03 G WIOMS PUP PUISERG ' ML LR ]
ssdng o xunod Sl ; o At HOLOVHINGD
{gauyy 5a) ¢ sury
006291 5 a¥engag S0 YuL oL duREY 5 NP MOW 51wy umoys watiied walny jety puc
02602 $ HAC INTWAVE LNIREND § MO oY 0a; pasLaesa siudusled pue pansst s Jauiiry soj paealipagsnossad yaye
e 5 {Meaunaay) aoud wuroy g s} jumuAg SHOAYL IO IGLICIE0T ) .»..._ pred L] SA0Y SISROME [t 1) ‘SN0 ROy 2 I
- MO STLVDILLEAD SHOTATE 53T £ =prodor iy paid|dunon ua sey Jusuricg s0j UbReiddy SI 84 PRAaLes oA ST R puT
{rmion ¢ supy fs) p auey) VORTUASHUY BTPAMOUY S I0IMENU0D) M3 JO (SO I O1 1T S topenued paudisopun ayy
(26082 ] ADVNIVLIS SSHT OINSVI TVIOL 9 - s s13pI() 3Buryy Aq patiumi 1N
- s 1£0473 Jo 3y unan|oD U (oAl - S | STYIOL
S0 qgs ou Auf]) seutey (0] S
e 100LD) ue  wwn(e]) hd -]
H [RUEN OIS JO W) g - s
- S
Aeee 5 T s woum puadwaz jo  4at v§ - $
HOVNIVLIAY § paroadde ey TRaquna
{G0£0) O N UWN0d) Yiuoly $iyl paacuddy
OTEES"S 5 ape] o1 paeag 79 parnpduton oy 13 - S IVLOL
000G 1L ] 12 o] [ AU MEQ O WNG PRLST £ . & LA, AT SERLLCE SeLésk 15
3 TS A Tt z praosdde seapao afueyy
wroaz'ed $ WS LYYEINDD TYNIONO 1 SNOLNIARA SNOLLIGOY AHYININS D3CH0 3DNVHD
WG UONETLYULT

FITAMOS Q) LA LORDIAUUOD L IMOEG LLWOYS F8 e 10) speus 5t uoheotddy

JINIFRA Y HO4E NOLLY DI IV SHOLIYHINGD

419740 A LIVILNGD umseicr JOyS SUEMLENOGY 1504 RO LDVEENGD
£8109 Y *9deangd 1o
SERAL & dldaLiang T IR AL DU (61
ekl 2 wilosd 0o tsiHast ON 30N 0Dy ISP 1LY 1] 1Sl
SLOZLEIDYY LIALIMHO¥Y (HOLIVEINOD WNOUS
FOLIVHINGD #0105 "1 “3prsatitug
LD3LHDUY 6120190 0L QSIHAd ve) Avmdie pm S2a5T
{ Jaum0)) FE2 PEUSKT [DOKIS uLaern WNRPUARIAY RIDT 13GUIAAGYN - LAl - /£ A5 Auedwon vonsnosues saddag
0} uognqsy] L ON NOLLVII TSIV ..kUmnO.mm AHANMO) OL
saind 1 Jo aded INFWAYS 04 ALVIEEEAED ONY NOLLY DMLY

/969



OEEZ8 S| 0D°Z965L S SO HE 00EETe S 00'€E2’s  $ 00°00TYC_ S 1V.LOL |
- g

Ot'ET8  $ | 00'296%€L S 00°EET’8 S 00EEL8  § 0000252 § | 1500 9peil - [(0NG}
- ) - 5 - 5 6
- ${ - 5 - $ 8
- ¢ - g - ¢ L
- 31 - % - & 9
. s - g - 5 ]
- $| - % - g ¥
- s - § - s €
- si - 5 - s ¢
OCECR S 00961 S YPE ODEEC8  § 00EETE Sunseig 1

LoooLFE S “JOUG JUSNUNEQY 150

cebst = AIIOANI
610T1TM QL Qordad *Ardde Lewz sway; 2uy) J0j 2Teutern
mwOH\._, E@ "W.H.ﬂﬁ— ZOmhﬂUnq—h&.ﬁ. U—meﬂb uuvﬂ—&- 1 :Eﬂ—bu o8 -uamncﬂ JSoqeaun U—.—. [1}] Uuawgw aIe sjunowe
691081 NMASWAN 1Dalowad ao[aq suotieuge; Ul "paydele 51 uonedYRIa) paudis siopenued unieiuod
1 MIGNON NOLLYDI1ddY ‘INFWAYA HOJ ALVIIIIEED GNY NOLLVDITddV SLNINNDO0A VIV

SIOVd

T

1D0vd

J33HS NOLLYANILNOD




*|0I3UCT) SIYY JOPUN JODBAMD]) JG JBUMD
a1 o 53Y3u Aue 03 Sapnfaid anoyim ate wawded Jo ssuetdaooe pue yuswided ‘Bouenss) uRJIBY
paLsEY J0RU0D a3 0) Auo ajgeded si Q3141430 INNDWY BYL "2|gel10dau Jou 5) a1eaynsa) syl

:a1eq Ay {8E'0ES'Z) S HHOM IHL NI SIONVHD 13N
00'000°L1 S | Zo'69r'yT S {SIVLOL

:1DJLIHOYY | 00'000'LT s | Z9°69Y'YT S SaAIIBHQ S3UBYD UOIIINIISUOD

3180 :Ag ONIONTINI YIWOW 53 paaoJdde |e10)

LMD A SHIUOW SNOIARIG U1 paacidde sadueyn 136

‘HIOVNVIN NOLLONYASNOD | SNOILDNGAG SNOILIQAY AHOM FHL NI STONVHD 40 AHYINIAINGS

{"parfiyaad Junows ay3 0] wUofiod o3 pabiuoys oY) 1324S UORDNUIUOY 3T U0 puD uoRLIIddy i)
vo saunbif o joquy s0f pajddo Junowo auy3 wof siaffip paifaias unowp Ji vonousidxa payInny)

$ Q331430 INNOWY

‘T3ALHID INNOWY 34y}
Jo JudwAed 01 pajIIUD 51 JOIIBUOD I PUE ‘SIUSLIND0C 12RIU0D B4 HIIM SDUBPIOIIE LI STNIOM
ap jo Ayjenb auy ‘posesipul se passaudoud sey oA BYI JS1j0q PUE UoEWLION SBpB|mouy JIays

ZI'TEEDR9 S {9 aury ssa) £ auny)
ADYNIVLIY ONIGNTIONI ‘HSINIA 0L IINVIVE 6
—,ﬁm.wmﬁ‘.hm R R R T T e .-....:Q.—.ZNE‘&EW:&—:U .W

{saronfiuas soud wolf g auit)

40 3530 AR 03 1LY J2UMO B3 OF AJua 13D3IYY pue saBRueiy UeRINASID) 3y} ‘vonedidde sy} - g T ANIWAYC HOd SAEVOIILLYID SNOINTYD $§31 £
Buisudwiod B1EP BLY] PUE SUCIIEAIBSGO D)IS-LIO L0 PISEG ‘SIUBWINIOG 1DENU0D S YLM S2URPIOIIE U {ibioy § aury ssaf i aun)
INJFINAYL HOZ 31VDIHI1H3D  O98eT'LE g Tt TrertetttrttTet T ADUNIVAIY $5371 QINYYR WI0L 9
w T s 05°92T°% S (€029 fo | vwumo) ur 1020} 10 G5 + 05 2upT) d3euRldy [BI0)
/8T/90  :sandx3 voissiwwoy AW - 3 |ELBIRIA PAIOIS JO ‘q
2 : § qnd Aseson (£0£9 U0 3 + @ suuinjoD)
A 05'9ZT'Y S Hompaeidwod o %01 B
ST0Z W yo 4ep WIT sy ow IDYNIVIIY S
840J3q 0] ULOMS PUR PIGLIISANS (E02D uo & uwnod)
afe4ng jyohAwnod 00SIT'TE § Trrrrrrreseenanrren 3iva O1L dHOLS B GILANdINOI WIOL
SIOWL  :JO 9.l
o THBIYLTL  § rrvrrertromearereees {z T T 3N ALYQ OLIANS 1DVHINOD €
BIOZ/TT/S0 :aqeq l§ 1AQ
Teeoesy) § e Peeseenreseeen * XHOM JHL NI SIONVHD 1IN 'Z
HOLOVUINOD
"3Np MOU s} UlRIAY UMOYS JuUBWARS WRLND YL OGGO00ZL 5 Tttt Ceraartrereaanres WNS 1OVEINGD TYNIDIMO T

PuE “13UMQ B} LUOL} PAAIRDBS SIUDtARD DUB PBNSSE JUIM JUBWARG 0} $8Je0yD) snomasd yoiym
104 JIOAN 10 JORNUOD SYL A pied USDG BARY SILUNOWE |{& JEYY "SJUSWINI0L PRI YT YIm
ajueplode ul paradnos ulaq seY JusWwAed Joj uoned|ddy SIyY AG pausa0D JJOM DY3 JOI[eg pue

"pay2ENE 5} 'E0LD JUBINIOQ VIV ‘I9BYS UOIENUNUOD
*JIRIIUOD AYY YIM SUOLIIBUUOD Uj ‘MO[BG UMOYS SE JudtuAed 10j apeuw S| uopedlddy

ANINAVC HO4 NOLLYDINddY S, HOLOVHINOD

UCHEULIO ‘aSpaIMou 51013813500 943 JO 1554 Sy 0F JEY) SAHLIS JOPRIIUG) pauSisiapun ay),

¥IHLO [] )
an ] T69TO8T  'SON 1D3f0¥d
HOLIVANGD [] BT0Z/ST/V0 ‘31VA IDVHINGD
Loy [}
“HOW "NOD [£] 6T0Z/0E/00 :OLQONMId
wInmo [
103 HORNQLISI T UONNOLLYIIddY

PET ARMUBIH 1SOM G452
[COLIS JPPIAL LINOS LIARS

£2509 stousli ‘uoiBulued JVAH  -HO4 LOVHINOD

peOY Yaunz 42 11y TBTO9 11 ed BJHA “3AY BJtA S €18
Aueduwod uonannsuay) taddad “3uUp 'saopenue) Suidid w Funeay gy D
THIDYNYIN NOLIDNYISNOD YA THANDD WO

TH009 stoulljl ‘apisaiBu;
PET AeMmyBIH 15390 GLLG2
£E 1213510) |OOMIS UIABS) THYINAMO OL

1009 sloun) ‘apiss|3u

SLAN0Yd

NOIIA3 gI5YNVIA NOTIONEISNOD INIWAVd 503 3IVIETHID ANV NOIIVOITddY

00§l

BINDZ0LD INJIANDOA VIV




t J0 7 a8eg

AOS HIFWNN NCLLYDddY

QU L

00°0% 00°002'1L$ %0 0008 000021 uaugess) eoweyn| 41
00'09£$ 00°009°CS %06 |00009°c 00'009'C$ loooog'z$ sying-sy/sbumesq doyg/sielwang| g1
00'0$ 00°002'6$ %0 0008 00°002'G$ OsIN/SyIysaueID| Zi
00'52228 00°0% %001 |o0052'4Z8 00'08L'228 00°082'228 Rop tiogowsgy| L1
05'169$ 00'0% %001 0051608 00'GL6'9S [00'516'98 spuogl 0l
SWALl Tv¥INTD
YIOM BoUeqEg '8 1561
00'0$ 00°008'$ %0 lo00$ 00°00€'v$ saowag Buysauibus uasey| ¢
00'03% 00°089'6% %0 10008 00'089'6$ YOM vogemnsyy 6dld
0003 00'68%'2$ %0 10008 00°S8Y'2S 310]A vogemsLy PR
Auedwon uogensy; ueyod]| g
oM joqio7y aneledie]
loo0$ 00°28£'64$ %0 [00°08 100°25£'62$ ooteshgl 2
SR JrEpcy
looo$ oo 00028 %0 0003 loo'oo0'28 Avedwo) Jesorug| 9
SI00UBIS UORNqUISHT &Y
looos 100°002'L$ %0 |00°0% looooz'zs ‘U] 'SHBOSSY B IOYdBH| &
segjemeds; pue sdumd
{0008 j00¥EL VS %0 (0008 [00VEL'YS U} Jsinbuwog] ¢
Jofog
looos 00°000°0E$ %0 |000% 00'000'0¢$ soinosseogl ¢
worshs wos
looros j00°S2L'ES %0 |o00% 00'G21°CS uoneiodion jwawdinbz aimjesedwalf g
SIASUSRIDTY ‘SJUBA BU) SLLY
00'0% 00'00L'281$ %0 |00°08 00°001' 2858 uoneiodion juewdinbz aimjesadwa) | |
{4+3+Q) 31V0 OL}{2 YO Q Ni LON) (3+Q)
(a0} Q3OLS ONY Q3¥01S NOLLYDNddY
HSINIZ OL (o) | QaLTINOD | ATLN3SINd SNOIATHd anva HAOM 40 ‘ON
FOYNIVLITY 3ONYIVE % WL0L WALV QoI¥3d SiHL WO¥4 gaNNAIHIS NOILIR9830 W3
Q3131dNOD AOM
| H ) 4 3 (1] 2 ] [
080£81 -ON 1O3rONd S.LO3LIHOHY "Kidde Keul siiay] euj| JOj abeujejal s[qeteA aJayM SJOBJUOD UC | ULLMOD
Ol QOlH=d Je|jop (saipau aul 0} pajels el sjunoLie ,Bo_mn suoneINQeE] U
FLva NOLLYONddY ‘pAUIENE 51 UQUEDIHINED paubls sJ0ELRUOY

Buturesuod ' INIWAV HO- FLYOIALLYID ANV NOLLYDI1ddY

I00U3S 8|PPIA LANOS UIARS)

LIHAHS NOLLVYOANILLNOD




¥ J0 £ o8ed

los'ozi'vs 29'002'919% %9 [00°S9Z'Lys 0008 00'592' 1% 00'0$ 2960 LIS 1v10l s0r
0008 79607 v1S %0 100°0% ZI6AY'pLS 200# tepup abueyn| 07
00°004'L$" looos %005 |00°000°Z18- 00000214 00°000°248- LOO# Jopa0y 8BueyD| 61
00°002'13 0008 %005 |00°000°24$ 00°000°L1$ 00°000°2E$ souemoRyi 91
00°008$ 00°007"2L¥$ %9 |oo000'es 00'000°c$ 00'00t'05$ “OSINANOIA/PRIWRAD| L1
0008 00'000'S€1$ %0 {000$ ms.gqmma Joq27
0003 00'80E" V8 %0 |00°0$ 00'80¢'¥¥S sBus ‘sanen ‘odig
wopm Sudidf o1
00'0% 00'52¢8'628 %0  j00°0% ~8.m~m.§ Joge
0008 00129098 %0  [00°0$ 00'128'09$ feveiEn
Mom el eays| 6
(4+3+@) 31¥A OL[{3 ¥O a NI LON) (3+Q)
{(5-0) AQTHOLS ONY a=RIOLS NOILYONddY
HSINI OL (/) | a3i3N0D | ATINISTHd SNOIATNd INVIVA HeOM 40 "ON
| JOVNIVLIY JONVIVE % WLOL T3V QoId3d SiHL WON- gINaIHOS NOILdRDS30 W3l
a31F1dNOD YHOM
I H ) 4 3 a 9 g ¥
080€81 -ON LD3roNd S.LO3LIHDYY “Xidde Keul swiajl au]| 10} abEUEIa) SIQELEA SJOUM S]IDRIUCD UO | UWUNOD
OLaoIMAd “IE[|op JS3ieaU Y} 0] PSIEIS 21 SJUNOLLE ‘MOjog SUOHBINGE] U|
2LVE NOILLYOIddY "paysepe si uonedyRe) paubis spopoenuoD

AOCS ‘HISANN NOLLYDI ddY

Buiutesuoo ' INJWAY HOd SLVOIFILMID OGNV NOLLYD 1ddY

|00YyoS SIPPIN INOG UjARSD

JAIHS NOLLYANLLNOD



AFFIDAVIT

State of:
County of:

tHinois
DuPage

The Afflant, Charles Acitelli, Jr., being first duly sworn, on vath deposes and says that he/she Is an Authorized Representative of

C. Acitelli Heating & Piplng Contractors, Inc,, who has a Contract with Community High School District 155 for the Project known as
SD 37 - Gavin - November 2018 Referendum to provide HVAC work on the following described premises in said county to wit:
Gavin South Middle School,

That, for the purpose of said Contract, the following persons have been contracted with and have furnished, or are furnishing and
preparing materials for, and have performed or are performing labor on sald Improvement; that there Is due and to become due them,
respectively, the amount set forth opposite their names for materials or labor as stated; that this statement is made to said Owner for
the purpose of procuring from said Owner partial payment on said Contract; and this is a full, true and complete statement of all such
persons, and of the amounts paid, due, and to become due them.

BASE REVISED TOTAL
CONTRACT EXTRASTO CONTRACT PREVIOUS AMOUNT OF | BALANCETO
NAME AND ADDRESS CONTRACT FOR AMOUNT CONTRACT AMOUNT REQUEST | THIS REQUEST] COMPLETE

Temperature Equipment
Corporation Equipment $137,100.00| $137,100.00 $0.00 $0.00] $137,100.00%
17725 Volbrecht Road, hmln£ L
Temperature Equipment
Corporation Equipment $3,1?5.00r $3,175.00 $0.00 $0.000  $3,175.00
17725 Volbrecht Ruad, Lam|n& iL |
Boilersource Equipment $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00| $0.00 $30,800.00
19 W. Collega Drive, Atlington Hulghts, 1
Bornquist, Inc. |Eaquipment $4,734.00 $4,734.00I $0.00 $0,00 $4,734.00
7050 . Lohigh Ave., Chicago, il
Hatchell & Associates, Inc. Equipment $7,200.00 57,20000' $0.00 $0.00 $7,200.00
8Y4 W, Fullertan, Elmburst, It
Brucker Company Equipment $2,000.00 $7,000.00 $0.00 $0.00| $7,000.00]
1200 Greenteaf Ave., Elk Grove Vﬂ“w, it
Syserco Labor & Materials $79,357.00 $79,357.00 $0.00 $0.00f $79,357.00
Holian nsulation Company Labor & Materials $12,185.00 $12,165.00 $0.004 50.00f  $12,165.00
7508 Meyer R, Sgﬁﬁ Grove, i
Aaron Engineering Services Labor & Materials $4,300.00 $4,300.00 $0.001 $0.00 $4,300.00]
5420 W. Roosevolt Rd., Ciﬁugﬂl Y
C. Acitelli Heating HVAC Work $432,438.62| S $432,438.62] & - $37,138.50] 5395,300.12
813 South Vills Ave., Yilla Pask, IL

Totals: $717,469.62 50.00 8717,469.62 $0.00 $37,138,50] 5680,331.12
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $720,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED: $41,265.00
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT: $14,469.62 LESS 10% RETAINED: $4,126.50
TOTAL CONTRACT & EXTRAS: §734,469.62 NET AMOUNT EARNED: $37,138.50
CREDIT TO CONTRACT: -517,000.00 AMT. OF PREV. PAYMENTS: $0.00
NET AMOUNT OF CONTRACT: $717,469.62 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT: $37,138.50

BALANCE TO COMPLETE; 4680,331.12

it is understood that the total amount paid to date plus the amount reguested in this Application shali not exceed __3% of the Cost
of the Work completed to date. | agree to furnish Walvers of Lien for all materials under my Contract when demanded,

SIGNED: i peesident
signatory nagfie and Title

FOR: C. Acitelli Heating & Piping Contractors, Inc.

Subcontractor Name

NOTARY PUBLIC: W %r. %EZ&

r:Mmem‘\MJ‘m-‘.
S OFFICIAL SEAL

RHONDA ANN ACITELLE
é NOTARYPUBLIC - STATE OF I£LINOHS g

Subscribed and sworn to before me this
30th day of June, 2015

WY COMMISSION EXFIRES 0B 20
P AN PP PPN NN S



BEPSAO
8 SRBRMISQ IRAUCT S ISR JOERINOD IO FaUM J0 TEL Aue o aoipnfasd JnSiIn 31 PUE LIGRERLLT 6
U0 0P O EYS JWALARS "BigeRolal 1 vgeubiEse ) WKy 1o; pandde wawided Jou unhedidde syl SYIAIN

®e0 Ag

103 LIMOYY

{rIncite poyRan o Yoot O pobtuia e JBuy Santy
By 7 [RARE UOSRUEG UR PEGORIR DINOYS 1ok Snp jueuifed S woy JURISP S RINGLIR NBLRIGD 84T X)

5 QHRELYAD LINNOWY

"SpBU B 10U PINCYS {LRLIABD Aym UaSTAL OU o SMolny PIUASY (p) puR ‘ljasau

np awAzd puz PaiduIss RO JO INTIOWE 9] Sl Apmnoos Juauied Joj waesiddy sy (g) 'muswnoog
BeILOD UL (P SULIONGS SRUSIEW RUE diysuBLOLILM (O Ayenh au pue ‘udgeaiddy st L pajEojpUl JapD
U o} Pasesdwion URay S2U oM Lns (Z) ‘'vopeogddy S Aq paRiasaidal sHom Sy BeioedsuL §BY ARy
(3} g "1y palicide upausy wawiKed o3 SUILPOUED “SGUMD OF BIURITISSE SN §) MORK aniullis €103y ory

NOLLYOIJLYIO S.L031IHONY

" Y \.we_ea uojsshIwOr A
g e Arelo
S 12021010 SeIE uomSIULOD Ay 4 ¥ \3% opang ArIoN
o) Jo IS AN LEION
ByRD 1 HRYS .02 “sunr 10 Aep 0 ot o
2UQJaG LIGVE PUB PAGHISINS
Alusyop o Awmod
SIOUHT O SRS

Agupy *p§ uesng

B10Z/08/9 e f\SJJ l..(l.ﬁ g
D77 "SI0PRAU0D (B30T PRIEROSSY LA0BAU0D

‘BNP MOU S UISIBY UMOYS JuaAed Jalng Jegl pUB USUMD BU) Wil penadsld

saind pue pansst Bsam WeLIKE Jo} SaTEdYIal) Snowasd LI JOj JIOM, J0) JORBILOD
auy Aq pred uaag SABY SILUNOLWE B 1Byl 'SJUSLRo0(] IORAUNS S YW SOUBpI0IE U]
pajadwos usaq sey JiNed Jo; uoles)ddy Skt AQ PaUaALD XIOA BLY JUISY PUE LOJBUIICI]
*aBpapOLN SI0IRNLGD SUb 0 159G ST OF JEN) S3YRIen JepequoD paulisiepun auy

00000’ o sbuey) Ag SIONYHD LaN
007000 000 SWiOL
000 - | ogo ABLOM st paawudde 1ej0L
00000 Y- 0oo soump Aq SIpUOW snopaud
up pasaxdde sabueyo o)
SNOILNTEG SNOLLIQAY AHYIINNS HAGHO0 JONVHD
oo'zee'erls {9 ouy sso1 ¢ aur)
HOYNIVLIY ONIOMIONI ‘HSINIG QL 3ONVIVE 6
[oo'8L2'zvs | 30Q INSWAYE INTHAND 'B

00°0% (sreoyims Jopd woy g 2ur
INSWAVE HOJ SEIYOHILEID SNOIATH 5531 L
{1e01, § Bury S89) ¥ SUr)

00°81L2°LPS HOVNIVLIN SS3 03NV TVLOL ‘9
e {1P9YyS UONBNIMOD JO § LLNICD U (KNGl
00°Z08'5$ 10 g5 + &6 surl) ebeuray ei0;
(eays uogenugues UG 13 WLNj0D)
00°0% jeLRIE PRIOIS 10 % L
(s LORENUGUON U0 T + ( SUunnn)
00°zoc'es wospaadwen oy Q0oL e
IIOVNIVLTY S
(oS uoREnURLICD UO £ LIMoeD)
00'0Z0°¢5% UV OL UIHOLS T GRLITTAAOD VIOL b
o0'000'061 % {z + & 2ur) FIVA OL WNS LOVHINGD €
00°000'y¥%- siapIQ abueyq Aq oBueys JoN 2
D0'DO0'YSLE WNS LOVIANGD TWNIDNG °)

‘PRUIERE 51 IRV MOTRNUNUOY)
PRIUOZ AU Y UOEISILOA U] ‘MOfRq UMOYS S8 ‘lauked Joj speu & togsajddy

INIWAVA MO NOLLYOIddV SHOLOVELINOD

oM feoiRerd . HOA
o 26009 T PoIspoom
C vpoB00SE # 3010AN; N 6€ %08 Od
: " ‘84 uos) |20 2I00s :
- otoviNos B §002/GH/y 20V LOVHINOD OT1 'SIOPBAUOD (B0 POIBROSSY  © WO
roauiow D POLEBI0L TR LO3MONd 02V 4009 1 ‘Spiseibuy PLE-01009 T ‘uoiBueg
o D §102/08/9 01 QO3 pE1 RemBIH M 5452 peoy younz axe Li
: : L000C# % NOLIYOMddY  BLOZMWJOWWNS SI¥ YMOS LSO *1D3FONd uoRongsu0 sadded oL
20.9 ININNOOQ vIY LNIWAV ¥Od FLVOIJILYTID ANY NOILLYIIlddV

Yy x4



00ZoE’s GO086'951 L6242 | 00'020'EE 140 00"020°es 000 00'0p0'08L STYLOL
0000 £0°001 00°000't~ o0o0o’y- 0O 0BG 100 o aBueys  100-00~00)
00288 DU0ER'ZE ez O00LER 00°028'8 G0"000"1E Woid ¢ peRPBAQ  DOO-L0-000
00°08's oSt sy 6l 0O000'CE 00000’ 00°0S%' LS J0qE7  00L-80-D00
00700t 00°00F DO'DOC'Y 00°000'y 00'000'% azuemolly 00S-60-000
a[ig014 oD'00L 00059} 00°088'L 00°058's SPUDH BVUBLLICHAL DOZ-GI-000
0005 ooonee SZIE  OOONS'E Do0gs's 00°008'y Ulely il4-ang  0GZ-Z0-000
00'n0p'2 0o"000'0e ey 0000002 000002 00'0on'as funBAROXY OGL-20-000
o008 00'000'E L oe's 00008 0008 co'nog’eEl seefiypyms  005-10-G00
oo'o0E'L 0’00452 8482  00°00001 BOOGH'0L 00'003'SE SIBUAIB SNOBURIEDSUN  DOL-LU-000
0008 QU 008"t 00’52 6O°D0S 00'0ds 00°000°2 SUSRIPUDD (ISR  000-00-000
[ETCTTR N oA | @ | GHOONIL | OOREdSIHL | SNOLYONadY STV ;
FIEVINYA HSINLS % GEMOLE ANV [ON) STYRIELV INAOWY SNOIAIYd 40 IMAAHOS XHOM 40 NOLLJMDSAQ ON kLl
IDVYNIVESY QL QIALITINOD a3x0ls INNOWY
BONVIVE oL
] H [>] E] E ] 4] ] v
I ON
poLE-BL0 .o 133rQ¥d 93V — *Ajdde ew stuay auy 10} sBeulejos 2JqRIBA SIOLM SIDBIIUGS) UG | UKD 33N
6+0Z/0L/9  O1 AOMN3d p.ﬁhww%__ PISBIAU| “1B)0p }SAIBIU AL} O PHE)S RIE SJUNDLIE ME]9q SUORENGE] U|
SLOZ/0519  tTAVA NOLVONddY VEL ABMUDIH M SLI5Z ‘paynene B ‘uogesyan pauliis siopeRuos Surieues
100002  “ON NOLEYONddY SL02 W BN g SN YIN0S WIARD) | OIM0H ! LNSWAYA YO 31vDIEUHED GNY NOLYOTddY 'Z0L9 Juswnood viv

Ziwzebeg

£0L8 INSANO0A VIV

133HS NOILVNNILNOD




SUBN IDTRRUOIGNS

TIORIE0) [EOTRS9TH PITRIO0SeY

2MLL, P RN Aowudig

STEHRTEY [17 J0] YA JO SIRATRA, STy

f\r\_J/\J

Hod

(JENDIS

3arde [ ‘3lep 01 pHAIIco JIoM 34130 350D IR0 %

onied AToas pie 982 AI0TH JSUM() U} AQ PRNENO S PIROYS HIILISIMS RIOMS JACYE OtL

QNA

Jo Awp
SN 31U AI0L3q 01 WOMS PUB Paquosang
“PIPURIIP Uatim JoRNK0) Atz 13pun

70952 300 |[eys uopeanddy S up pagssnbss runoure s snyd S1Ep OF Pred JUMOWE K503 33 TBL) POCIEIHPUN St 1]

00287 Tr1 st S1Z1ANO0D OL moé
00 RIL LY 3 T INTNAYA STHL 8110 JNAOINY] 00-000°081 TOVEINGD 30 LNIOWY 13N
00°0 $ SINAWAYA SOOIATE 30 INOWY (00000 #) 3 IOVRINGD O LIGau0
00 SILLY 3 CENIVE INNOWY LIN] 00000 ¥61 $ SVILXE 2 LOVIINGD TVIOL
00°Z0E'S 5 QaNTVITN % 01 SSTT 000 3 IOVEINGD OL SvHIX3
00'020°€% $ GH1SINOAY INAOWY 1v.101] 00°006 761 3 TOVHINGD TYNIDTHO 40 INQO;
bozsz vl $loos1L'ty slooo 500000061 $](00'000%) 00°000°%61 STVIOL
500 3 1600
oo < 500
fooo 3 00°0
m@.o $ 00790
000 3 000
; 3 looo
" ] l00’a
3 000
; 0070
5 00'0
3 00
g 00°000°% [ooeo® LT
3 006
5| 060
5 00°001 11 B0 001 11 SRUSRPURID g
oozes Ter Sl00BIE 1S 00°006 281 00°006Z81 SPURENIOE] BARIT | O] ‘SI0W0enio)) [ESUI0s[d PHEI0SSY
F1FTINCD 1sand=a Lsandad LNOOWY ISVEINGD INNOWY
OLEONYIVE | STHIOINOOWY | SNOIAMA TVIOL [IDVUINODGESATY|  OLSvankd 1OVAINGD A5V WO LOVIINGD SSTUAAV ANV VN

WS SNP SW0oaq 0 pue enp ‘pred spmone 943 30 pur ‘suosiad Yans [[v Jo JUSmoES s191dwiod pre any ‘[Ing B ST S pu NEQUOY) PIES UO
um pres mog Jupmacsd 7o ssodmd 333 JOF IRUQ PIES 0) SpULK 51 JUSWIIANS SIE JRYY {PAIMS S 20qe] JO SRLNIE J0) Snanunﬁuu»o&o 0] a8 FUReE 21 “AJIALIOSAT U] I0P SMCI2G 03 PUR NP 81 AN IR
smawoaordml pres U0 20qe] Smunoped axe 1o patstopiad aavy PIe *3ap sEUsIEW Supredand pue Sugsnony 4Id 16 “PAYSTLING JARY PUE Yivk PAURGUOD UIeg ARy Suosied SULMOO) Rt YkEU0Y prEs o ssodmd i 105 ‘L

TH000 11 SPIEa[en] PEL WAGATH A6 SLLEZ -t o3 *Ajmby) pres up sosumard poqusssp Sunmagiey

10 uo

1AL JIRIUOT) € ST oYM T IOEe R0 ROTRI[] PAFIIORY

[CREE]

aptacsd o) 'TEITY B107 RYUBADN CIALD LEQS

LIAVAAAY

2 masouy wefasd S o)

LEF PLISICT 160498 UARD)

AT DUSICY [OOHIY HABD

1A Jissardyy rottag) St fapum “Aurdmion) nendnnsuosy laddag

J0 sanmussarday pIzIOYINY R 51 3ys/at] 11 sABg pire posodap yrdo uo ‘woms Anp s Sutag

]
o~

AQEY{ W RIS WrIDY SuL

ATIHIA 30 Lpmo)

stounfil Josmig




